
LOT 8 BLOCK B OLIVIA ADDITION NO

912-976, 953-579, & PART OF W1/2

KIRBY TRAVIS D
495 SE WALDRON TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13496-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/08/2016 DF 0.23 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
1

96,325
2,739
9,500

108,564
33,226
75,338

HX HB 50,338
25,000

108,564
0

109,960

1271/2425 2/26/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CITY OF LAKE CITY

TRAVIS D KIRBY

0953/0579 5/08/2002 WD Q I 51,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & MILDRED COB

TRAVIS D KIRBY

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2003HX Base Yr

495 SE WALDRON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,035 120.4320 134.88 139,601 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 80,410

FGR 288 55 158 14,705

FOP 16 30 5 465

FOP 28 30 8 745

1,196 1,035 96,325

BAS= W36 FGR= W2 FOP= N4 W4S4 E4$ W10 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E11
FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E25 N24$.

BAS

36

24

11

25

24FGR

2

10

24

12

24

FOP 4

4

4
4

FOP4

7

4
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 759.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,139

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2,739

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,500


